2021-2022 KTJUSD Bus Routes HOOPA AREAS AM

Offered Monday-Friday

Marshall, Mill Creek, Norton Old Church
. 8:06  Jackson Stop
Field, Hw
eld y 96 Surber/McCovey Bus Shed
. 8:08 K. Guyer Driveway
7:42  Hwy 96 Ferris Stop .
MARSHALL Chase Driveway
7:47  Grasshopper Lane 8:09  Carpenter Driveway
' J Marshall Drivewa
7:48  Miguelena Driveway ) .IV W \II .
7:50  I. McCovey Driveway 8:10  Norton Housing Bailey Driveway
7:51 éabriel Driveway 8:11 Norton Housing 2nd House
: . . Copper Mine Rd
;gg ls\;lqullres ng.smg 8:13  Davis/ McCovey Driveway
7:54 Saic?:eDY’ivguzyay 8:14  Montgomery Driveway
' Carpenter Drivewa
Hwy 96 E. Malony Driveway Mafshall Drivlng;/ y
7:56  Hwy 96 Ruiz Driveway leoh | y
Orosco Driveway Telephone Pole Stop
MILL CREEK 460 Carpenter Lane
. 8:16  Guyer Driveway
7:58  Red Barn Marshall Driveway
Hostl Wooden Fence Stop
ostier . . 8:17  Baldy/ Bussell Driveway
7:59  Lower Right Side McCovey Flat HWY 96
i:g(;TOItJEﬁEeLrDLeft Side McCovey Stop 818 14766 Hwy 96
29 Nt Hwy 96 West St
8:02  Norton Field Housing 503 Stop wy est >top
8:03 D.McC Dri 8:19 Deep Sleep
8:04 K' ¢ gv.ey riveway 8:20 Jury Lane
T e ey 821 CCCU
ater briveway 8:23  Arrive at School
Socktish/ Pine Creek 8:11  Lewis Driveway
7:55 Moore/Kane Driveway 8:13  Big Turn Out-Turn around
Orcutt Driveway 8:14 10 Pine Creek Rd
7:57 George Driveway 8:16  J. Blake Driveway
7:58  Kateri Church Driveway 8:17  Robertson Knoll
8:01 Large turnout A. Jones Driveway
8:02 Harvey Driveway 8:19 Redwood Grove Turn
8:05  Nixon Driveway 8:22  Masten Flat
8:07 Blake Driveway 8:23  Senior Nutrition
8:10 McManus Driveway 8:25  Arrive at School

Hwy 96, Tish Tang, Marshall 7:59  Abarr Stop
8:00  Aubrey/ Little Stop
7:31  Campbell’s on Loop Rd 8:01 LO.nEWOhC
7:35  Tribal Police 8:01  Wilson Stop
7:36  Hostler Field Housing COMMUNITY RD
7:36  Jackson/Cooks Driveway 8:04  Pole Stop. Comm Bd &TT
7:38  Sorrell, Rackstraw Driveway 8:05  Community Housing
COMMUNITY RD 8:06 825 Community Rd
7:40  Henry/ McCovey Stop MARSHALL LANE
7:42 K. Colegrove Stop 8:09  Lincoln Stop
TISH TANG 8:10  Ferris, Trimble Bus Shed
7:45  Avery Stop Old HEI .
7:45  White Church Turn Around J. Mosier Driveway
7:47  Doolittle Stop 8:11 106 Marshall Ln
N. Colegrove Stop Driveway before Nursery
7:48  Navarro Stop 8:12  E. Marshall Driveway
7:49  E. Colegrove Stop R?sling Driveway
7:51  Ferris Stop 8:13  Rice Lane
7:52  Kimaw Apartments Laundromat
7:53  Dempewolf Stop Hwy 96
7:55  Scotts Flat 8:15  Hwy 96 McConnell Stop
7:57  Hescock Stop 8:16  Motel Stop
7:59  Vigil Stop 8:17  River Road
8:21  Arrive at School
South Hoopa 9797 State Hwy 96
7:45  Bailey Stop Mijcchell §t0p
7:46  Driveway after Cherry Flat 8:02  Bailey Dr'Véan
7:47  Campbell Field Housing 8:03 D Drake Driveway
7:48  McCarty Stop 8:04  Masten Driveway
Telescope 8:06  Miller/ Masten Driveway
7:50  First Paved Driveway 8:07 Road after Roads Aggregate
Baldy Flat 8:09  Duplexes
7:52  Matilton Driveway 8:10  Boozer lane
7:53  Farnum Rd 8:11  White Church
7:55  Moon Driveway 8:12  Colegrove Stop
7:57  Honey Bunch Lane 8:15  Chicken Hawk Lane
7:59  Larson’s Trailer Park 8:20 10979 State Hwy 96-Moon
8:01 Hwy 96 & Modular Lane 8:24  Arrive at School




